Boulsworth Fell Race - U8s Race - 14th Auqust 2016
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Position Time (mins) First Name Surname
4.02 George Fitzpatrick
4.11 Toby Birtwistle
418 Felix Thompson
4.22 Lucille Pickles
4.25 Chloe Boothman
4.26 Alice Lamb
4.43 Peter Saghr-Moss
4.44 Ellisia Smedley
4.46 Tamzin Osborne
4.54 Bella McCredie
4.57 Summer Fitzpatrick
5.14 George Hopkinson
5.44 Lola-Mae Sims
5.47 Emily Johnson
6.27 Ruby Hayes
6.58 Emmett Edwards
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Category ~ Club
MU8 Barlick Fell Runners
MU8 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
MU8 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
FU8 Barlick Fell Runners
FU8 Barlick Fell Runners
FU8 Chorley AC
MU8 Hyndburn AC
FU8 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
FU8 Trawden AC
FU8 Barlick Fell Runners
FU8 Barlick Fell Runners
MU8 Trawden AC
FU8 Trawden AC
FU8 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
FU8 Radcliffe AC
MU8

www.trawdenac.co.uk
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Boulsworth Fell Race - U10-12s Race - 14th August 2016

Position Time (mins) First Name
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7.02
7.18
7.32
7.35
7.37
7.42
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
8.08
8.11
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.25
8.27
8.27
8.28
8.37
8.39
9.00
9.12
9.15
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.23
9.26
9.53
10.02
10.03
10.38
11.11

Dexta
Charlie
Elliott
Luke
Robbie
Jack
William
Joseph
Callum
Matthew
Noah
Joe
Holly
Abigail
Daisie
Logan
Charlie
Summer
Thomas
Ronnie
Jenna
Daniel
Daniel Donald
Elle
Fearne
Madison
Kady
Clover
Fleur
Ruby
Hannah
Violet
Edie May
Heidi
Bronia

Fennella

www.trawdenac.co.uk

Surname
Thompson
Rowlands-Whiteoak
Phillips
Carrington
Smedley
Lamb
Rowlands-Whiteoak
Hopkinson
Osborne
Jackson
Carter
Sims
Croak
Stratton
Young
McCredie
Birtwistle
Hargreaves
Hopkinson
Smith
Boothman
Mahood
Phillips
Honeyman
Hanson
Turner
Thompson
Edwards
Carter

Fort

Eccles
Young
Poole
Sagar-Moss
Olszewska

Turner

Category
MU12

MU12
MU12
MU10
MU12
MU10
MU10
MU12
MU10
MU10
MU12
MU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
MU10
MU12
FU12
MU10
MU12
FU12
MU10
MU10
FU10
FU10
FU12
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU12
FU10
FU10
FU10
FU12
FU10

Club

Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
East Cheshire Harriers
Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Chorley AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Bury AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
CVFR

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Bury AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Hyndburn AC
Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners



Boulsworth Fell Race - U14-16s Race - 14th August 2016

Position Time (mins)First Name Surname Category  Club
1 16.55  Nick Hennessey MU16 Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
2 17.42  Lennon Jackson MU14 Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
3 18.13  Reece Adam Lawrence MU16 Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
4 18.49  Jack Villiers MU14 Barlick Fell Runners
B 19.55 Josh Spencer MU16 Bingley Harriers
6 20.18  Isabel Hartley FU14 Pendle AC
7 20.47  Ellie Carter FU16 Bury AC
8 21.39  Liberty Thompson FU14 Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
9 22.45 Natasha Olszewska FU14 Clayton-le-Moor Harriers

www.trawdenac.co.uk
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